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11:57 AM
12{01/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Nov 30, 20
Beginning Balance 134,797.72
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 45 items -131,288.78
Deposits and Credits - 19 items 38,277.56
Total Cleared Transactions -93,011.22
Cleared Balance 41,786.50
Uncleared Transactions o
Checks and Payments - 1 item -114.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 498.78
Total Uncleared Transactions 384.78
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 42171.28
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 14 items -41,404.84
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 1,600.00
Total New Transactions -40,404.84
Ending Balance 1,766.44

Page 1




11:57 AM THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC,

12/01/20 Recongiliation Detail
Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 134,797.72
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 45 items

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21521 YOUNG ALARM, IN... X -419.88 -419.88
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21547 AXA Equitable X -370.00 -789.88
Bill Pmt -Check 1012712020 21526 Simply Bits LLC X -2,082.20 -2,872.08
Bill Pmt -Check 1012772020 21525 PLUMB PLUMBING X -234.00 -3,106.08
Bifll Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21524 NORTHWEST EXT... X «125.00 -3,231.08
Bill Pmt -Check 16/27/2020 21522 Casa de los Ninos X -10.00 -3,241.08
Bifl Pmt -Check 11/01/2020 21523 Giaconda 205 Partn... X -5,118.06 -8,359.14
Check 11/02/2020 EFT Chase X -1,823.32 -11,282.46
Bill Pmt -Check 11/02/2020 21530 LORENZO, PLC X -1,470.060 -12,752.46
Bill Pmt -Check 11/02/2020 21527 AIR QUEST Inc X -687.50 -13,439.96
Bill Pmt -Check 11/02/2020 21528 AXA Equitable X -370.00 -13,809.96
Bill Pmt -Check 1110212020 EFT SOUTHWEST GAS X -49.41 -13,859.37
Bill Pmt -Check 11/02/2020 21529 IRMA QJEDA X -33.26 -13,892.63
Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2020 EFT REPUBLIC SERVI... X -116.00 -14,008.63
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X -29,5657.68 -43,566.31
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X -10,029.74 -53,696.05
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X -747.12 -54,343.17
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X -142.00 -54,485.17
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X -120.00 -54,605.17
General Journai 14/05/2020 379 X -54.48 -54,659.65
Bili Pmit -Check 11/10/2020 EFT HUMANA X -9,682.01 -64,341.66
Bili Pmt -Check 11/10/2020 21532 JAN PRO CLEANI... X +2,339.59 -66,681.25
Bil{ Pmt -Check 11/10/2020 21531 AZ OT 4 KIDS, PLLC X -20.00 -66,701.25
Check 11/13/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -10,094.80 -76,796.05
Bili Pmt -Check 11/13/2020 EFT AFLAC X -443.28 -77,239.33
Bilf Pmt -Check 11/13/2020 EFT The Hartford X -419.84 -77,659.17
Check 11/13/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -236.71 -77,895.88
Check 11/13/2020 EFT Discover Business ... X -191.50 -78,087.38
Bili Pmt -Check 1111712020 EFT Copper Point Mutua... X -929.00 -79,016.38
Bili Pmt ~-Check 117172020 21533 AXA Equitable X -370.00 -79,386.38
Bili Pmt -Check 11/17/2020 21536 Jorgensen Brooks ... X 222.75 ~79,609.13
Bilf Pmt -Check 1111712020 21535 CITY OF TUCSON ... X -146.04 -79,755.17
Bili Pmt -Check 11/17/2020 EFT Legat Shield X -97.56 -79,852.73
Bilt Pmt -Check 11/17/2020 21537 RICOH USA INC X -70.25 -79,022.98
Bilt Pmt -Check 111712020 21534 Brady Industries X -45.00 -79,967.98
General Journal 11/19/2020 380 X -29,175.16 -109,143.14
General Journat 11/19/2020 380 X -9,871.04 -119,014.18
General Journat 1111912020 380 X -T47.12 -119,761.30
General Journat 11/19/2020 380 X -122.00 -119,883.30
General Journal 11/19/2020 380 X -120.00 -120,003.30
General Journai 11/19/2020 380 X -54.48 -120,057.78
Check 14/2712020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -9,953.58 -130,011.36
Check 11/27/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -238.71 +130,248.07
Bilt Pmt -Check 11/30/2020 EFT TUCSON ELECTRI... X -688.33 -130,936.40
Bilt Pm¢t -Check 11/30/2020 EFT TUCSON ELECTRI... X -352.38 -131,288.78

Total Checks and Payments -131,288.78 +131,288.78

Deposifs and Credits - 19 items
General Journal 11/02/2020 378 X 9,835.15 9,835.15
Deposit 11/03/2020 X 810.42 10,645.57
Deposit 11/03/2020 X 1,620.85 12,266.42
Deposit 11/03/2020 X 1,620.85 13,887.27
Deposit 11/04/2020 X 15.07 13,202.34
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X 54.48 13,956.82
General Journal 11/05/2020 379 X 74712 14,703.94
Deposit 11/66/2020 X 1,156.25 15,860.19
Deposit 11/06/2020 X 3,347 .12 19,207.31
Deposit 11/07/2020 X 1,000.00 20,207.31
Deposit 11/07/2020 X 2,904.00 23,111.31
Deposit 11/07/2020 X 6,252.26 29,363.57
Deposit 11/10/2020 X 8.40 29,371.97
General Journal 11/16/2020 380 X 54.48 29,426.45
General Journal 11/19/2020 380 X 747.12 30,173.57
Deposit 11/20/2020 X 249.39 30,422.96
Deposit 11/20/2020 X 719.44 31,142.40
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11:57 AM
12/01/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Detail
Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Deposit 1112042020 X 6,885.77 38,028.17
Deposit 11/23/2020 X 24939 38,277.56

Total Deposits and Credits 38,277.56 38,277.56
Total Cleared Transactions -93,011.22 -93,011.22
Cleared Balance -893,011.22 41,786.50
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Bill Pmt -Check 11/24/2020 21538 Astrum Computer S... -114.00 -114.00
Total Checks and Payments -114.00 -114.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 11/30/2020 498.78 498.78
Total Deposits and Credits 498.78 498.78
Total Uncleared Transactions 384.78 384.78
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 -92,626,44 42.171.28
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 14 items
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2020 21539 (Giaconda 205 Partn... -6,118.06 -6,118.06
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2020 21540 Simply Bits LLC -2,083.02 -8,201.08
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2020 21545 Screenflex Portable... -1,752.00 -9,953.08
Bill Pmt -Check 12/0172020 21543 RICOH USA INC -1,329.87 -11,282.95
Bift Pmt -Check 1210172020 21541 AXA Eguitable -370.00 -11,652.95
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2020 21542 NORTHWEST EXT... -110.00 -11,762.95
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2020 EFT SOUTHWEST GAS -58.84 -11,821.79
Bill Pmt -Check 12/0112020 21544 YOUNG ALARM, IN... -37.00 -11,858.79
Check 12/02/2020 EFT Chase -1,979.38 -13,838.17
Bill Pmt -Check 1210412020 215486 Lotus Training and ... -14,395.01 -28,233.18
Bill Pmt -Check 12/10/2020 EFT HUMANA -12,079.79 -40,312.97
Bill Pmt -Check 12/14/2020 EFT AFLAC -443.28 -40,756.25
Bill Pmt -Check 12/14/2020 EFT The Hartford -419.84 -41,176.09
Check 12/14/2020 EFT Discover Business ... -228.75 -41,404.84
Total Checks and Payments -41,404.84 -41,404.84
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 12/01/2020 1,600.00 1,000.00
Total Deposits and Credits 1,600.00 1,000.00
Total New Transactions -40,404.84 -4(3,404.84
Ending Balance -133,031.28 1,766.44
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357 PM
12/04/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Summary

Chase Scholarship Account -6721, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Nov 30, 20

Beginning Balance 6,861.27

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.1

Total Cleared Transactions 0.11
Cleared Balance 6,861.38
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 6,861.38
Ending Balance 6,861.38
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3:57 PM
12104120

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Detail

Chase Scholarship Account -6721, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Type Date Num Name Clr

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 1043142020 X

Total Deposits and Credits
Totat Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020

Ending Balance

Amount Balance -
6,861.27

0.1 0.11

""" 0.11 0.11
0.11 0.1

0.11 6,861.38

0.11 6,861.38

6.11 6,861.38
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4:08 PM
12/04120

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase Savings - 6879, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Nov 30, 20
Beginning Balance 172,393.25
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 2.89
Total Cleared Transactions 2.89
Cieared Balance 172,396.14
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 172,396.14
Ending Balance 172,396.14
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4:08 PM THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

12/04/20 Reconciliation Detail
Chase Savings - 6879, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 172,393.25
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 1143042620 X 2.89 2.89
Total Deposits and Credits 2.89 2.89

Total Cleared Transactions 288 2.89
Cleared Balance L 2.89 172,396.14
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 2.89 172,396:71_11
Ending Balance 2.89 172,396.14
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3:56 PM
12104/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase Student Org- 8825, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Nov 34, 20
Beginning Balance 4.849.17
Cleared Balance 4,849.17
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -10.76
Total Uncleared Transactions -10.76
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 4,838.41
Ending Balance 4,838.41

Page 1




3:56 PM THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

12/04/20 Reconciliation Detail
Chase Student Org- 8825, Period Ending 11/30/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 4,849.17
Cleared Balance 4,849.17

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Bill Pmt -Check 10/07/2016 2218 Jack Friend -10.76 -10.76
Total Checks and Payments -10.76 -10.76
Total Uncleared Transactions -10.76 -10.76
Register Balance as of 11/30/2020 -10.76 4,838.41
-10.76 4,838.41

Ending Balance
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